
Vale View EC British Dressage

Sunday, July 05, 2020 

Class 1 Small Outdoor SchoolOutdoor Arena Number of Entries: 3

Time No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Sec Score Coll % Sec Pl Ov PL

08:24 105 Niamh Hooton 1911305 Ozzy Lifestyle 1936221 Bronze 160.0 72 69.57 1 1

08:10 112 Lauren Barnes 1914277 Bodylle 1936423 Bronze 146.0 64 63.48 2

08:17 135 Audrey Hughes 1915704 Mockbeggar Adam 1936444 Bronze 145.0 64 63.04 3

Class 2 Small Outdoor SchoolOutdoor Arena Number of Entries: 10

Time No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Sec Score Coll % Sec Pl Ov PL

08:52 105 Niamh Hooton 1911305 Ozzy Lifestyle 1936221 Bronze 154.0 72 70.00 1

08:45 138 Rochelle Taylor-Smith 1019722 Twinkle Toes || 420968 Bronze 153.5 71 69.77 2

09:13 113 Katy Treharne 1813090 primitive Princess 1835112 Bronze 148.0 67 67.27 3

09:06 108 Danielle Lewis 1915245 To The Point 1935950 Bronze 143.5 64 65.23 4

09:34 145 Leah Dunwoody 1913577 Cwmesgair Lowri 1913577 Bronze 142.0 64 64.55 5

09:48 139 Rochelle Taylor-Smith 1019722 Basil XIV 1936487 Bronze 139.0 64 63.18 6

09:41 110 Peter Morris 1915120 Bally Tangle 1935778 Bronze 136.0 61 61.82 7

09:27 142 Kathryn Pickering 403487 Pop the Champers 1932736 Gold 157.5 74 71.59 1 1

09:20 123 Heather Dalgleish 182265 Onna Moonbeam 1832036 Silver 156.5 72 71.14 1 2

08:59 102 kirstie laird 1913933 Liberty Bell X 1934461 Silver 134.5 62 61.14 2

Class 3 National ArenaNational Arena Number of Entries: 12

Time No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Sec Score Coll % Sec Pl Ov PL

09:00 143 Hope Wheway 1911877 Rowdown Bumble 1730495 Bronze 159.0 67 66.25 1

09:08 113 Katy Treharne 1813090 primitive Princess 1835112 Bronze 153.0 68 63.75 2

09:16 108 Danielle Lewis 1915245 To The Point 1935950 Bronze 147.0 61 61.25 3

09:24 145 Leah Dunwoody 1913577 Cwmesgair Lowri 1913577 Bronze 132.0 60 55.00 4

09:32 142 Kathryn Pickering 403487 Pop the Champers 1932736 Gold 161.5 68 67.29 1 2

09:40 120 Katie Jackson 341614 My Uptons Mayflower 1631054 Silver W/D

09:48 144 Ellis Smith 1812814 Llanstephan Merlyn 1834670 Silver 168.5 71 70.21 1 1

09:56 119 Boogie Machin 193011 My Ace of Clubs 1934556 Silver 161.5 68 67.29 2 2

10:04 124 Kim Turner 1410216 Blackie 1630166 Silver 157.0 65 65.42 3

10:12 101 Rosemary Lochery 182583 Godington Tancredi 1735467 Silver 153.0 66 63.75 4

10:20 123 Heather Dalgleish 182265 Onna Moonbeam 1832036 Silver 153.0 64 63.75 5

10:28 102 kirstie laird 1913933 Liberty Bell X 1934461 Silver 135.0 57 56.25 6

1 Introductory C 

 Prelim Test 7 

 Preliminary Test 19  Q 



Class 4 Small Outdoor SchoolOutdoor Arena Number of Entries: 11

Time No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Sec Score Coll % Sec Pl Ov PL

10:37 120 Katie Jackson 341614 My Uptons Mayflower 1631054 Bronze W/D

10:55 134 Thomas Eastwood 1712753 Tower Equine Kings Ransom 1734260 Bronze 173.5 46 75.43 1 1

11:22 148 Georgie Richardson 1613002 Hurrican Luna 1831089 Bronze 172.5 46.5 75.00 2 2

11:13 144 Ellis Smith 1812814 Llanstephan Merlyn 1834670 Bronze 168.0 44.5 73.04 3

10:10 117 Luke Tapsell 1915625 Mister Cranachan 1936357 Bronze 156.0 42 67.83 4

11:40 149 Evie Mackel 1914779 Autograf 1935480 Bronze 155.0 40.5 67.39 5

11:04 137 Michelle Patrick 317055 Dream On Porsche 1933259 Bronze 155.0 39 67.39 6

11:31 118 Luke Tapsell 1915625 My Ace of Clubs 1934556 Bronze 152.0 40.5 66.09 7

10:19 100 Siana Reddish 1012908 Chester Draws 1735443 Bronze 137.0 35 59.57 8

10:28 107 Boogie Machin 193011 Inlawed 1934218 Silver 165.0 44 71.74 1

10:46 122 Rebecca Howsam 403015 Ginger JG 1431066 Silver 159.5 49 69.35 2

Novice Test 24  



Class 5 National ArenaNational Arena Number of Entries: 8

Time No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Sec Score Coll % Sec Pl Ov PL

11:43 141 Mel Smith 1010173 Christopher55 1631190 Bronze 163.5 38.5 62.88 1

11:35 137 Michelle Patrick 317055 Dream On Porsche 1933259 Bronze 163.0 37.5 62.69 2

10:55 100 Siana Reddish 1012908 Chester Draws 1735443 Bronze 138.5 33.5 53.27 3

11:27 132 Stephen Pool 300829 Finley M 1832879 Silver W/D

11:19 126 Jessica Pidgley 1710516 Bookhamlodge Pennylane 1933865 Silver 182.0 42.5 70.00 1 1

11:51 150 India Keates-Robinson 1511603 Keyland Fantasia 1834198 Silver 172.5 39.5 66.35 2

11:03 116 Gemma Jones 1812368 Quartermiro 1834841 Silver 170.0 41.5 65.38 3

11:11 122 Rebecca Howsam 403015 Ginger JG 1431066 Silver 152.5 37.5 58.65 4

Class 6 National ArenaNational Arena Number of Entries: 7

Time No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Sec Score Coll % Sec Pl Ov PL

12:33 132 Stephen Pool 300829 Finley M 1832879 Bronze W/D

12:15 116 Gemma Jones 1812368 Quartermiro 1834841 Bronze 190.0 54 65.52 1

12:42 141 Mel Smith 1010173 Christopher55 1631190 Bronze 179.5 50 61.90 2

13:00 114 Lucy Lloyd 283584 Glensensaw Sweet Girl 1933329 Silver 222.0 63 76.55 1 1

12:51 125 Amy Peters 1010895 Glanhayl Rendition 1533368 Silver 208.0 58 71.72 2

12:24 111 Sal Tucker 214116 Daytona II 1632922 Silver 199.5 56 68.79 3

13:09 131 Sophie Delia 403366 Razvigor 1832177 Silver 185.0 51 63.79 4

Class 7 National ArenaNational Arena Number of Entries: 6

Time No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Sec Score Coll % Sec Pl Ov PL

13:30 106 Sally Butler 1913817 Silvano Dazzling Diamond 1934332 Bronze 217.0 55 67.81 1

13:48 114 Lucy Lloyd 283584 Glensensaw Sweet Girl 1933329 Silver 236.5 61 73.91 1 1

13:57 125 Amy Peters 1010895 Glanhayl Rendition 1533368 Silver 233.5 60 72.97 2

13:39 111 Sal Tucker 214116 Daytona II 1632922 Silver 215.5 55 67.34 3

14:15 150 India Keates-Robinson 1511603 Keyland Fantasia 1834198 Silver 215.0 54 67.19 4

14:06 133 Jessica Watts 290700 Sportsfield Adventure 1534238 Silver 214.0 53 66.88 5

7 Elementary Test 59  Q 

Novice Test 39  Q 

Elementary Test 43  



Class 8 National ArenaNational Arena Number of Entries: 3

Time No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Sec Score Coll % Sec Pl Ov PL

14:44 127 Jessica Pidgley 1710516 Gangster 1635153 Silver 243.5 60 73.79 1 1

14:53 136 Laura Watson 354023A Forever Himself 32955 Silver 221.5 53 67.12 2

14:35 115 Amy Hawley 236900 HHS Williamstown 1631900 Silver 217.5 53 65.91 3

Class 9 National ArenaNational Arena Number of Entries: 5

Time No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Sec Score Coll % Sec Pl Ov PL

15:33 103 Lindsay Hancock 124354 Wikefield Prada II 15634136 Gold 232.0 55 68.24 1

15:42 128 Annabella Pidgley 1414080 Cognac IX 1731635 Silver 260.5 62 76.62 1 1

15:15 133 Jessica Watts 290700 Sportsfield Adventure 1534238 Silver 231.5 55 68.09 2

15:24 115 Amy Hawley 236900 HHS Williamstown 1631900 Silver 227.0 54 66.76 3

15:51 160 Sally Oldham 263516 Classic Conundrum 1531374 Silver 224.5 53 66.03 4

Class 10 National ArenaNational Arena Number of Entries: 4

Time No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Sec Score Coll % Sec Pl Ov PL

16:55 140 Fiona Fenty 401261 Denver V 1431753 Bronze 183.5 32.5 53.97 1

16:35 103 Lindsay Hancock 124354 Wikefield Prada II 15634136 Gold 225.5 40 66.32 1

16:45 121 Mia Mordecai-Smith 361623 INNOCENT 1732380 Silver 231.5 41 68.09 1 1

16:25 151 India Keates-Robinson 1511603 Cubea N 1433517 Silver 230.0 41 67.65 2

Class 11 National ArenaNational Arena Number of Entries: 3

Time No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Sec Score Coll % Sec Pl Ov PL

19:00 152 India Keates-Robinson 1511603 Bailaor XXXIII 53929 Silver 252.5 54 66.45 1 1

17:25 151 India Keates-Robinson 1511603 Cubea N 1433517 Silver 244.5 51 64.34 2

17:15 130 Sophie Delia 403366 Amur 1533042 Silver 243.0 52 63.95 3

Class 12 National ArenaNational Arena Number of Entries: 1

Time No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Sec Score Coll % Sec Pl Ov PL

17:40 129 Annabella Pidgley 1414080 Belafonte 1834910 Gold 261.0 56 70.54 1

Class 13 National ArenaNational Arena Number of Entries: 3

Time No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Sec Score Coll % Sec Pl Ov PL

18:15 109 Charlotte Hollis 283835 Suitably Gracious 55016 Bronze 242.5 39 63.82 1

18:00 146 Martin Schleicher 162809 Diane 1731210 Gold 261.0 42 68.68 1 1

18:10 104 Jessica Hickey 1713545 Ziezo I 1733141 Silver 243.0 39 63.95 1

Class 14 National ArenaNational Arena Number of Entries: 2

Time No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Sec Score Coll % Sec Pl Ov PL

18:35 147 Martin Schleicher 162809 Kings Advocate II 1831012 Gold 257.5 42 67.76 1 1

18:45 160 Sally Oldham 263516 Tomorrow Teans 59795 Bronze 240.5 38.5 63.29 1

 FEI PSG Test (update 2017)  Q 

 FEI Inter Test I   Q

8 Medium Test 69 

9 Medium Test 73  Q

 Advanced Medium Test 85 

Advanced Medium Test 98  Q 

12 Advanced Test 101


